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Bus 102 Edmonton Green - East Finchley - Muswell Hill - 
Golders Green - Brent Cross
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Direction
Brent Cross Shopping Centre — Edmonton Green Bus 
Station

61 stops

Open route schedule

Brent Cross Shopping Centre

Mapledown School

Claremont Way

Clitterhouse Road North

Clitterhouse Road South

Pennine Drive / Claremont Road

Cleveland Gardens

Hendon Way Cricklewood

The Vale Cricklewood

Dunstan Road

Golders Green / Finchley Road

Golders Green Station

Hoop Lane

Clifton Gardens (Nw11)

Temple Fortune Lane

Childs Way

Henlys Corner / Addison Way

Henlys Corner

Beaufort Drive

Brookland Rise

Route schedule
Brent Cross Shopping Centre — Edmonton Green Bus 
Station

Monday 00:01-23:49

Tuesday 00:01-23:49

Wednesday 00:01-23:49

Thursday 00:01-23:49

Friday 00:01-23:49

Saturday 00:01-23:49

Sunday 00:01-23:49

Route info

Direction: Brent Cross Shopping Centre

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
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Midholm

Market Place (Nw11)

Blandford Close

Belvedere Court

Aylmer Road

East Finchley

Fairlawn Avenue

Springcroft Avenue

Midhurst Avenue

Fortismere Avenue

Muswell Hill Road (N10)

Muswell Hill

Queens Avenue (N10)

Meadow Drive

Colney Hatch Lane / Alexandra Park Road

St Andrews Church

Rosebery Road (N10)

Victoria Road (N22)

Albert Road Muswell Hill

Woodfield Way

Bounds Green

York Road (N11)

Bowes Road

Pymmes Road

Palmers Green / Palmerston Road

Palmers Green / Green Lanes

Melville Gardens

Chequers Way

Ulster Gardens



Cambridge Roundabout West

Cambridge Roundabout East

North Middlesex Hospital / Lopen Road

Pymmes Park

Victoria Road Edmonton

Angel Corner Silver Street Station

Angel Corner

Brettenham Road

Shrubbery Road

Edmonton Green Police Station

Edmonton Green Station

Edmonton Green Bus Station



Direction
Edmonton Green Bus Station — Brent Cross Shopping 
Centre

60 stops

Open route schedule

Edmonton Green Bus Station

Edmonton Green Police Station

Shrubbery Road

Brettenham Road

Angel Corner

Angel Corner Silver Street Station

Pymmes Park

North Middlesex Hospital / Lopen Road

Millfield Theatre

Cambridge Roundabout East

Cambridge Roundabout West

Ulster Gardens

Chequers Way

Melville Gardens

Palmers Green / Green Lanes

Palmers Green / Palmerston Road

Pymmes Road

Bowes Road

York Road (N11)

Bounds Green

Woodfield Way

Albert Road Muswell Hill

Victoria Road (N22)

Rosebery Road (N10)

Route schedule
Edmonton Green Bus Station — Brent Cross Shopping 
Centre

Monday 00:10-23:55

Tuesday 00:10-23:55

Wednesday 00:10-23:55

Thursday 00:10-23:55

Friday 00:08-23:55

Saturday 00:08-23:55

Sunday 00:10-23:55

Route info

Direction: Edmonton Green Bus Station

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
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St Andrews Church

Colney Hatch Lane / Alexandra Park Road

Muswell Hill

Princes Avenue (N10)

Muswell Hill Road (N10)

Birchwood Avenue (N10)

Midhurst Avenue

Twyford Avenue

Fairlawn Avenue

East Finchley

Great North Road

Belvedere Court

Monarch Court

Blandford Close

Market Place (Nw11)

Eastholm

Brookland Rise

Beaufort Drive

Henlys Corner

Addison Way

Childs Way

Temple Fortune Lane

Clifton Gardens (Nw11)

Hoop Lane

Golders Green Station

Hodford Road

Dunstan Road

The Vale / Hendon Way

Hendon Way Cricklewood



Cleveland Gardens

Caney Mews

Clitterhouse Road South

Clitterhouse Road North

Claremont Way

Mapledown School

Brent Cross Shopping Centre

102 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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